455
General Purpose Relay – G2RS
Slim and Space-saving Power
Plug-in Relay
■ Lockable test button models now available.
■ Built-in mechanical operation indicator.
■ Provided with nameplate.
■ AC type is equipped with a coil-disconnection
self-diagnostic function (LED type).
■ High switching power (1-pole: 10 A).
■ Environment-friendly (Cd, Pb free).
■ Wide range of Sockets also available. LR
Ordering Information
Model Number Structure
Rated coil voltage
Note:   When ordering, add the rated coil voltage and "(S)" to the model number. Rated coil voltages are given in the coil ratings table.
Example: G2R-1-S 12 VDC (S) New model
Model Number Legend
1. Relay Function
Blank: General purpose
2. Number of Poles
1: 1 pole
2: 2 pole
3. Contact Form
Blank: SPDT
4. Contact Type
Blank: Single
5. Terminals
S: Plug-in
6. Classification
Blank: General-purpose
N: LED indicator
D: Diode
ND: LED indicator and diode
NI: LED indicator with test button
NDI: LED indicator and diode with test button
7. Rated Coil Voltage
G2R      -                 -              -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
■ List of Models
G
en
er
al
 P
ur
po
se
 R
el
ay
s
Omron A5 Catalogue 2007 419-518  11/9/06  11:03 am  Page 455
456
General Purpose Relay – G2RS
Accessories for Screwless Clamp Terminal Socket (Option)
■ Coil Ratings
Mounting Tracks
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Connecting Sockets
Specifications
Omron A5 Catalogue 2007 419-518  11/9/06  11:03 am  Page 456
457
General Purpose Relay – G2RS
■ Approved Standards
UL 508 (File No. E41643) IEC.VDE (EN61810)
■ Contact Ratings
LR
Note: 1. P level: λ60 = 0.1 x 10-6/operation
Note: Values given above are initial values
*4,000 VAC, 50/60 Hz for 1 minute when the P2R-05A or P2R-08A Socket is mounted.
■ Characteristics
CSA 22.2 No.0, No.14
(File No. LR31928)
G